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Lustra™

K-4650-A-0
elongated toilet seat with anti-microbial agent
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Lustra™

K-4650-A-0
elongated toilet seat with anti-microbial agent

K-4638 74925** 55382**
30325**

N/A

K-4640 74926** 42644** N/A

K-4690 30217** 52012**
K-4691 74932** 55382**

30325**
53454**

30326** 51740**
K-4653 74917** 55382**

30325**
30497**

K-4653-BA N/A 52065

K-4653-BB N/A 68441
K-4650 74918** N/A 52065

30326** 52039**
K-4652 74919** 30326** 52039**

55382** 68480**
52033**

K-4652-A 76996** 30326** N/A

55382** N/A
K-4654 74920** 30326** 52057**

K-4654-A 76997** 30326** 52057**

K-4655 74921** 30326** 52057**

K-4655-A 76998** 30326** 52057**

K-4666 74944-C** 30326** 52037**

K-4666-C 74944-C** 30327** 52038**

52044**
K-4666-SC 74945-SC** 30327** 52062**

K-4666-CA 77000-SC** 30327** 52062**

K-4666-SA 77001-SC** 30327** 52062**

K-4667-C 74946-C** 30327** 52038**

K-4667-SC 74946-C** 30327** 52062**

K-4670-C 74924-C** 30326** 52044**

30327** 52038**

K-4670-SC 74947-SC** 30327** 52062**

K-4670-CA 77002** 30327** 52062**

K-4670-SA 77003** 30327** 52062**

K-4671 74948-C** 30326** 52037**

K-4671-C 74948-C** 30326** 52044**

30327** 52038**

4686-C 84099** 30326** 52039**
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Elongated
Allongé
Alargado

Elongated
Allongé
Alargado

Elongated
Allongé
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Allongé
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Rond ou allongé
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Número de modelo

Part Number
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Número de pieza

Bumper Kit
Kit d'amortisseur
Kit de topes

Hinge Kit
Kit de charnière
Kit de bisagra

Bumper Kits
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Kits de topes

Hinge Kits
Kits de charnières
Kits de bisagras

52039**

53454**

52065**
52037**

52062**

52057**
52012**

51746**

51740** 52044**

30497** 52042**

30330**30326**

30329**

30327**
30217**

30325**
55382**

52045**
52063**

52033**
68480**

52038**
84119**
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Lustra™

K-4650-A-0
elongated toilet seat with anti-microbial agent

Elongated
Allongé
Alargado

Elongated
Allongé
Alargado

K-4671-SC 74949-SC** 30327** 52038**

N/A 52062**

Round
Rond
Redondeado

Round
Rond
Redondeado

Round
Rond
Redondeado

K-4660 74922** 30326** 52039**

K-4662 74923** 30326** 52039**

55382** 68480**
52033**

N/A 52065

K-4662-A 76999** 30326** N/A

55382** N/A

N/A 52065

K-4680-C 74951-C** 30326** 52044**

30327** 52038**

K-4680-CA 77004** 30326** 52044**

30327** 52038**

K-4681-C 74952-C** 30326** 52044**

30327** 52038**

K-4710-T 74934** 30329** 52042**

K-4712-T 74935-T**

K-4752 74933**

K-4714-T 74938-T**

K-4716-T 74939-T**

K-4726-T 74940-T** 52045**

K-4754 74937** 52042**

K-4776 ** 30329** 51746**

K-4686 84450** N/A 84119**

K-4745-CP 74930-CP 30330 52045**

K-4745-AU 74930-AU 30330 52045**

K-4746 30330 52063**

Round or Elongated
Rond ou allongé
Redondeado o alargado

Model Number
Numéro du modèle
Número de modelo

Part Number
Numéro de pièce
Número de pieza

Bumper Kit
Kit d'amortisseur
Kit de topes

Hinge Kit
Kit de charnière
Kit de bisagra

Bumper Kits
Kits d'amortisseurs
Kits de topes

Hinge Kits
Kits de charnières
Kits de bisagras

30329**

30330**30326**

30327**

30325**
55382**

52044**51746**

52042**

52039**
52065**

52062**

52033**
68480**

52045**
52063**

52038**
84119**
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Lustra™

K-4650-A-0
elongated toilet seat with anti-microbial agent

K-3395
K-3405
K-3405-T
K-3440-EB
K-3468
K-3475
K-3481
K-3500-EB
K-3512-ET
K-3518
K-3530
K-3600
K-3655
K-3537-EB

K-3395
K-3405
K-3405-T
K-3440-EB
K-3468
K-3475
K-3481
K-3500-EB
K-3512-ET
K-3518
K-3530
K-3600
K-3655
K-3537-EB

K-4302
K-4302-L
K-4301
K-4301-L
K-4368
K-4368-L
K-4368-B
K-4367
K-4367-L

K-4302
K-4302-L
K-4301
K-4301-L
K-4368
K-4368-L
K-4368-B
K-4367
K-4367-L

K-3528 K-3528

Para:
Pour/
For/

Para:
Pour/
For/

Para:
Pour/
For/

Para:
Pour/
For/

S'ajuste:
Queda bien en/
Fits/

S'ajuste:
Queda bien en/
Fits/74918**

(K-4650)
52065 5206576995**

(K-4650-A)

76997**
(K-4654-A)

76998**
(K-4655-A)(K-4655)

Use/Utiliser/Utilice
76998**

Use/Utiliser/Utilice
76997**

(K-4654)
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Lustra™

K-4650-A-0
elongated toilet seat with anti-microbial agent

K-3546 K-4368-B
K-3546-RA K-4368-L
K-4250 K-4349
K-4262 K-4349-L
K-4301 K-4350
K-4301-L K-4350-B
K-4302 K-4350-L
K-4302-L K-4386
K-4329 K-4396
K-4329-L K-4432
K-4330 K-4450-C
K-4330-L K-4450-CL
K-4367 K-4460-C
K-4367-L K-4475-C
K-4368 K-4486

K-3546 K-4368-B
K-3546-RA K-4368-L
K-4250 K-4349
K-4262 K-4349-L
K-4301 K-4350
K-4301-L K-4350-B
K-4302 K-4350-L
K-4302-L K-4386
K-4329 K-4396
K-4329-L K-4432
K-4330 K-4450-C
K-4330-L K-4450-CL
K-4367 K-4460-C
K-4367-L K-4475-C
K-4368 K-4486

Fits/Queda bien en/S'ajuste:

Fits/Queda bien en/S'ajuste:

52038**

52062**
52062**

77002**
(K-4670-CA)

77003**
(K-4670-SA)

74947-SC**
(K-4670-SC)

74946-C**
(K-4667-C)

52038**

74924-C**
(K-4670-C)

52038**
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Lustra™

K-4650-A-0
elongated toilet seat with anti-microbial agent

K-3324
K-14268

K-3544 K-4302-L K-4368 K-4386
K-3544-RA K-4302-L K-4368-B K-4396
K-3546 K-4329 K-4368-L K-4432
K-3546-RA K-4329-L K-4349 K-4450-C
K-4250 K-4330 K-4349-L K-4450-CL
K-4262 K-4330-L K-4350 K-4460-C
K-4301 K-4367 K-4350-B K-4475-C
K-4301-L K-4367-L K-4350-L K-4486
K-4302

S'ajuste:
Queda bien en/
Fits/

Fits/Queda bien en/S'ajuste:

85178**

84786
97392**

97394**

97388**

97388**

97393**

1008792-AF**
1008792-BN**
1008792-CP**
1008792-SN**
(K-4701)

85433-CA**
(K-4679-CA)

52038**
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